
Request Deadline Meeting Date

Meeting Schedule January Monday, December 9, 2024 Wednesday, January 8, 2025
February

All meetings are held on the second Wednesday of each month March
at 9:30 a.m. at the New Mexico Higher Education Department April Monday, March 10, 2025 Wednesday, April 9, 2025
offices in Santa Fe, unless otherwise noted. May Monday, April 14, 2025 Wednesday, May 14, 2025

June Monday, May 12, 2025 Wednesday, June 11, 2025
July Monday, June 9, 2025 Wednesday, July 9, 2025
August
September Monday, August 11, 2025 Wednesday, September 10, 2025
October Monday, September 8, 2025 Wednesday, October 8, 2025
November Monday, October 13, 2025 Wednesday, November 12, 2025
December Monday, November 10, 2025 Wednesday, December 10, 2025

North Region TBD
Central Region TBD
Tribal Institutions TBD
South Region TBD
East Region TBD

1st Annual Higher Education Technical Summit

Capital Projects Monitoring System (CPMS) https://cpms.dfa.state.nm.us/
 
Updated Quarterly by all Institutions

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

MISCELLANEOUS DATES

Schedule will be updated once training 
sessions and dates are finalizedHigher Education Capital Outlay Training Series

Capital Projects Division - Calendar of Events - 2025

Finalize and Submit ICIP to DFA 
Summer Hearing Requests due to the NMHED - CFRMS 

No Meeting 

NMHED Funding Recommendations to DFA Friday, September 12, 2025

No Meeting 

NMHED CAPITAL OUTLAY SUMMER HEARING SCHEDULE

Monday, June 2, 2025
Tuesday, July 1, 2025

ANNUAL DEADLINES

No Meeting 

REV 11/30/2021


